
Weekly Newsletter 

 Monday 25th November 2019 

 

FLU VACCINES 

Vaccines have been postponed until 6th December. 

Please Let your child’s teacher know if your child has already received the vaccine. 

PEACE PROMS: 

The Children will be going to their first workshop on Tuesday 26th November. More details will 

follow. 

Play & Stay Club: 

If you haven’t paid your £25 Insurance Money could you please do so as soon as possible? 

 

 

 

 

Date Event Year Group Time 
 

Monday 25th 
Nov 

 Piano Lessons  

 Read2Dogs Programme  

 Swimming Programme 

 Multi Sports Club 
 

Whole school 
KS2 

P5&6 
P4-7 

 
 

Morning 
Afternoon 
Afternoon 
Afternoon 

 

Tuesday 26th Nov 
 

 Peace Proms Workshop in Belfast P4-7 
 

All Day 

Wed 27th  Nov    Choir Practice with Mrs. Simpson 

         Articlave Christmas Tree          
Switch On 

Whole School 
7.00pm 

Morning 

Thursday 28th 
Nov 

 Traditional Music Club  

 Choir Practice with Mrs. Simpson 
 

P4-7 
Whole School 

 

Afternoon 
Morning 

Friday 29th Nov  PE with Eoghan 

 Shared Education Lesson 
 

P4-7 
P6&7 

Morning 
Morning 
Morning 

Sat 30th Nov  AQE Assessment Day 3 
 

  

Sun 1st Dec  Castlerock Christmas Tree Switch 
On 

  



Dates For The Diary: 

Articlave Christmas Tree Lights Switch On: Wednesday 27th November at 7.00pm 

Castlerock Switch On: Sunday 1st December  

Carol Singing in Sainsbury’s : Thursday 5th December 

School Christmas Dinner: Thursday 12th December 

Christmas Carol Service and Jolly Event: Friday 13th December 

Pantomime: Wednesday 18th December: 

Bag Packing in TESCO: 19th December 

 

Expression Of Interest Forms 

Could all parents please try to distribute and /or collect as many Expression Of Interest Forms as 

they can? We need to collect as many as possible in the coming weeks. The forms are also 

available to complete on the school website. 

 

Community Support Forms 

Please get as many friends and family to complete and return the Community Support Forms. They 

are available to complete on the School website. Pleas spread the word both near and far! 

 

Open Day: 

There will be two sessions this year. 

The Morning Session will be held from 9.30am and the evening session from 6pm. 

Cliodhna Scott- Wills (N.I.C.I.E) will attend the Morning Session. 

  

 


